
-

464

238

-

2200

1000

500

1575

2800

36

-

-

N

N

N

N

-

-

-

-

Viaduct Events Centre CBD

Aotea Centre

Life Central - Mt Eden

Shed 10

CBD

Wider Central

CBD

7

11

7

2

2200

2139

1850

1575

1200

376

-

-

1200

580

400

750

LocationName Theatre
Function 

Space Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation Rooms

Due Drop Events Centre 

Spark Arena

The Trusts Arena 

NZEEC - Auckland Showgrounds -

CBD

West

South

The Civic

The Cloud

Victory Convention Centre

CBD

CBD

CBD

CBD

New Zealand International Convention Centre

-

1

6

11

-

3

4

3

-

10500

5000

3000

2850

2400

2379

2218

-

500

-

1200

-

-

-

-

-

1600

3000

1400

3000

100

320

1200

-

1280

3500

960

-

-

256

-

-

3000

7000

2200

4000

800

525

2000

-

-

-

18

-

-

-

-

N

N

N

N

Y

N

N

N

-

-

-

-

1000

-

-

-

VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

https://www.aucklandconventions.co.nz/venues/viaduct-events-centre
https://www.aucklandconventions.co.nz/venues/viaduct-events-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/aotea-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/queens-wharf-shed-10
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/due-drop-events-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/due-drop-events-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/spark-arena
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/civic
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/queens-wharf-the-cloud
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/new-zealand-international-convention-centre-nzicc


VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

RoomsName Location Theatre
Function 

Space Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation

Eden Park

Mt Smart Stadium

Ellerslie Event Centre

Bruce Mason Centre

Cordis, Auckland

CBD

CBD

East

North Shore

Wider Central

4Auckland Town Hall

Grand Millennium Auckland

SkyCity Theatre

Pullman Auckland

Wider Central

CBD

CBD

CBD

South

Alexandra Park

North Harbour Stadium

ASB Waterfront Theatre

North

CBD

18

18

3

16

7

16

17

2

4

8

6

1529

1100

1100

1070

1000

900

800

800

706

700

697

675

400

660

500

24

-

220

330

400

-

336

207

-

350

800

700

406

700

900

450

550

180

650

500

200

320

600

160

248

300

344

400

440

160

520

368

-

670

1000

1200

820

1500

2000

950

1000

360

1000

1000

200

-

40

60

-

40

60

40

80

-

40

-

-

N

Y

N

N

N

N

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

-

640

-

-

-

-

340

453

1000

-

-

-

https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/eden-park
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/mt-smart-stadium
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/ellerslie-event-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/bruce-mason-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/cordis-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/auckland-town-hall
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/grand-millennium-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/skycity-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/pullman-auckland-hotel-apartments
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/alexandra-park
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/north-harbour-stadium


VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

Name Location Theatre
Function 

Space Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation Rooms

The Spencer Hotel

Lavalla Estate

Life North - Albany

AUT City Campus

Auckland War Memorial Museum - 
Tamaki Paenga Hira

South

South

Wider Central

CBD

North Shore

6Karaka Pavillion

Waipuna Hotel & Conference Centre

Holiday Inn Auckland Airport

Q Theatre

CBD

CBD

East

Airport

South

Crowne Plaza Auckland

St Matthew-in-the-City CBD

7

3

6

9

10

4

20

10

5

1

650

600

550

526

500

500

470

408

400

400

400

-

-

-

240

300

240

-

150

220

120

-

300

450

400

360

450

300

180

250

350

300

250

-

360

280

-

320

232

180

200

300

150

90

500

500

250

550

500

500

500

300

400

400

450

-

16

-

-

70

110

30

40

40

40

-

Y

N

N

N

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

N

122

-

-

-

249

352

-

148

251

9

-

Life South - Manukau South 4 650 - 450 315 500 - N -

https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/spencer-hotel
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/aut-events
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/auckland-museum-tamaki-paenga-hira
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/auckland-museum-tamaki-paenga-hira
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/auckland-museum-tamaki-paenga-hira
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/waipuna-hotel-conference-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/holiday-inn-auckland-airport
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/crowne-plaza-auckland


VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

Name Location Theatre
Function 

Space Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation Rooms

Quality Hotel Lincoln Green

Royal New Zealand Yacht Squadron

Wētā Workshop Unleashed 

Markovina Vineyard Estate

JW Marriott Auckland

Wider Central

CBD

CBD

West

West

3Auckland Zoo

Heritage Auckland

Hyundai Marine Sports Centre - Tamaki Drive

Park Hyatt Auckland

Airport

CBD

CBD

Wider Central

CBD

Novotel Auckland Airport

8

2

3

6

9

6

8

5

7

350

320

310

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

-

168

64

-

140

180

90

140

120

-

350

220

240

300

160

200

170

200

200

300

280

168

192

-

120

160

136

160

-

240

350

400

700

300

300

315

330

350

350

400

20

30

36

-

16

102

60

64

26

35

N

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

-

286

1000

-

70

263

195

190

-

-

Bruce Pulman Park

Novotel & Ibis Auckland Ellerslie

South

East

8

1

400

360

70

180

240

220

-

176

-

300

20

60

Y

Y

20

294

https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/weta-workshop-unleashed
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/weta-workshop-unleashed
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/jw-marriott-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/auckland-zoo
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/park-hyatt-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/novotel-auckland-airport
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/novotel-auckland-ellerslie


VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

Name Location Theatre
Function 

Space Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation Rooms

Sudima Hotel Auckland Airport

The Parnell Hotel & Conference Centre

Jet Park Hotel & Conference Centre

Rydges Auckland

East

CBD

Wider Central

Airport

Airport

6Rydges Formosa Golf Resort

Okahu

The Hunting Lodge

B:HIVE, Smales Farm

CBD

North Shore

Wider Central

West

Generator - The Workshop at Madden Street

12

8

11

7

7

8

1

1

280

250

250

240

220

220

220

210

200

150

126

100

120

120

6

24

-

70

200

150

140

180

170

-

150

220

168

160

104

120

160

128

120

150

-

-

220

200

260

250

220

300

350

350

250

74

48

40

40

40

14

24

-

-

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

50

267

101

222

153

-

-

-

-

Voyager New Zealand Maritime Museum -
Maritime Room

Orakei Bay

Hilton Auckland

CBD

Wider Central

 CBD

1

3

8

300

300

300

108

-

192

260

200

400

176

140

264

400

400

700

20

40

54

N

N

Y

-

-

187

https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/sudima-auckland-airport
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/parnell-hotel-conference-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/jet-park-airport-hotel-and-conference-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/rydges-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/rydges-formosa-golf-resort
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/generator-12-madden-street
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/new-zealand-maritime-room
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/hilton-auckland


VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

Name Location Theatre Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation Rooms
Function 

Space

CBD 140 40

Auckland Art Gallery

Five Knots 

Bracu 

The Stables 

East

Matakana

Wider Central

South

CBD

2Kauri Bay Boomrock

Parkside Hotel and Apartments

The Grounds at Whoa Studios

CBD

West

CBD

Cliftons Auckland

1

2

4

6

11

5

4

180

180

170

160

160

160

157

150

115

80

60

40

-

84

60

60

200

500

120

160

130

-

200

80

-

-

80

-

-

-

-

65

250

1000

190

200

250

-

500

100

130

-

30

40

16

20

60

32

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Y

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

42

Puketutu Island Estate

All Blacks Experience

South

 CBD

4

3

195

185

-

24

200

120

144

104

350

250

14

36

N

N

-

1000

Mövenpick Hotel Auckland

Ellen Melville Centre CBD

8

5

200

200

100

- 150

105

-

350

- -

Y

N

207

-

https://www.aucklandconventions.co.nz/venues/auckland-art-gallery
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/five-knots-tamaki-yacht-club
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/five-knots-tamaki-yacht-club
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/bracu-estate
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/bracu-estate
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/kauri-bay-boomrock
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/parkside-hotel-apartments
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue/all-blacks-experience
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/movenpick-hotel-auckland


VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

Name Location Theatre
Function 

Space Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation Rooms

Copthorne Hotel Auckland City

Waiheke Island Resort

Castaways Resort

Sofitel Auckland Viaduct Harbour Hotel

South

CBD

Waiheke Island

South

CBD

3Doubletree by Hilton Karaka

Cable Bay Vineyards Waiheke Island

4

4

4

2

4

150

130

120

120

110

100

44

60

50

48

-

30

120

100

60

120

80

120

-

72

30

80

60

-

-

130

120

150

100

180

-

26

11

32

20

26

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

122

82

52

80

106

WestTui Hills 4 100 60 100 80 120 60 N -

-

SO/ Auckland  CBD 6 150 100 110 - 200 28 Y 130

Kumeu Valley Estate West 2 150 80 150 - 180 20 N -

Four Points by Sheraton Auckland CBD 2 150 70 100 70 150 30 Y 255

Events on Khyber Wider Central 6 150 120 120 - 150 - N -

Naumi Auckland Airport Hotel Airport 7 150 72 120 72 150 60 Y 193

https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/castaways-resort
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/sofitel-auckland-viaduct-harbour
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/doubletree-hilton-karaka
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/so-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/four-points-sheraton-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/visit/stay/hotels/naumi-hotel-auckland-airport-mangere


VENUE CAPACITY SHEET

RoomsName Location Theatre
Function 

Space Classroom Banquet Cabaret Cocktails Boardroom Accommodation

West 3Waitakere Resort & Spa 60 46 50 50 40 30 Y 28

Sudima Auckland City CBD 4 60 36 72 42 65 12 Y 186

CityLife Auckland CBD 3 60 24 40 32 70 28 Y 157

voco Auckland City Centre CBD 8 60 32 60 48 120 28 Y 201

The Hotel Britomart CBD 4 50 50 50 50 80 36 Y 104

MatakanaWoodhouse Mountain Lodge 3 40 40 - - 60 20 Y 18

Heartland Hotel Auckland Airport South 2 70 45 60 48 70 25 Y 141

QT Auckland CBD 3 80 34 60 40 180 28 Y 150

Flagship CBD 1 80 - - - 175 8 N -

Wild on Waiheke Waiheke Island 1 80 - - - 120 80 N -

The Riverhead West 3 100 44 140 90 300 30 N -

Glasshouse Wider Central 1 100 200 - - 300 - N -

https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/sudima-auckland-city
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/voco-auckland-city-centre
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/hotel-britomart
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/woodhouse-mountain-lodge
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/woodhouse-mountain-lodge
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/heartland-hotel-auckland-airport
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/venue-with-accommodation/qt-auckland
https://www.aucklandnz.com/meet/plan-your-event/things-to-do/wild-estate

