Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
NZEEC - Auckland Showgrounds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	-
<u>Spark Arena</u>	CBD	1	10500	500	1600	1280	3000	-	Ν	-
The Trusts Arena	West	6	5000	-	3000	3500	7000	-	N	-
<u>Due Drop Events Centre</u>	South	11	3000	1200	1400	960	2200	18	Ν	-
New Zealand International Convention Centre	CBD	-	2850	-	3000	-	4000	-	Υ	1000
Victory Convention Centre	CBD	3	2400	-	100	-	800	-	N	-
The Civic	CBD	4	2379	-	320	256	525	-	N	-
The Cloud	CBD	3	2218	-	1200	-	2000	-	N	-
<u>Viaduct Events Centre</u>	CBD	7	2200	1200	1200	-	2200	2800	N	-
Aotea Centre	CBD	11	2139	376	580	464	1000	36	N	-
Life Central - Mt Eden	Wider Central	7	1850	-	400	238	500	-	N	-
Shed 10	CBD	2	1575	-	750	-	1575	-	N	-



Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
Auckland Town Hall	CBD	4	1529	400	350	320	670	-	N	-
Cordis, Auckland	CBD	18	1100	660	800	600	1000	40	Υ	640
Ellerslie Event Centre	East	18	1100	500	700	160	1200	60	N	-
Bruce Mason Centre	North Shore	3	1070	24	406	248	820	-	N	-
<u>Eden Park</u>	Wider Central	16	1000	-	700	300	1500	40	N	-
<u>Alexandra Park</u>	Wider Central	7	900	220	900	344	2000	60	N	-
<u>Pullman Auckland</u>	CBD	16	800	330	450	400	950	40	Υ	340
Grand Millennium Auckland	CBD	17	800	400	550	440	1000	80	Υ	453
<u>SkyCity Theatre</u>	CBD	2	706	-	180	160	360	-	Υ	1000
Mt Smart Stadium	South	4	700	336	650	520	1000	40	N	-
North Harbour Stadium	North	8	697	207	500	368	1000	-	Ν	-
ASB Waterfront Theatre	CBD	6	675	-	200	-	200	-	N	-



Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
Life South - Manukau	South	4	650	-	450	315	500	-	Ν	-
Karaka Pavillion	South	6	650	-	300	-	500	-	Υ	122
<u>Auckland War Memorial Museum -</u> <u>Tamaki Paenga Hira</u>	South	7	600	-	450	360	500	16	N	-
Life North - Albany	Wider Central	3	550	-	400	280	250	-	N	-
AUT City Campus	CBD	6	526	240	360	-	550	-	N	-
<u>The Spencer Hotel</u>	North Shore	9	500	300	450	320	500	70	Υ	249
Crowne Plaza Auckland	CBD	10	500	240	300	232	500	110	Υ	352
Q Theatre	CBD	4	470	-	180	180	500	30	N	-
Waipuna Hotel & Conference Centre	East	20	408	150	250	200	300	40	Υ	148
Holiday Inn Auckland Airport	Airport	10	400	220	350	300	400	40	Υ	251
Lavalla Estate	South	5	400	120	300	150	400	40	Υ	9
St Matthew-in-the-City	CBD	1	400	-	250	90	450	-	N	-



Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
Bruce Pulman Park	South	8	400	70	240	-	-	20	Υ	20
Novotel & Ibis Auckland Ellerslie	East	1	360	180	220	176	300	60	Υ	294
Auckland Zoo	Wider Central	3	350	-	350	280	350	20	N	-
JW Marriott Auckland	CBD	8	320	168	220	168	400	30	Υ	286
<u>Wētā Workshop Unleashed</u>	CBD	2	310	64	240	192	700	36	Υ	1000
Markovina Vineyard Estate	West	3	300	-	300	-	300	-	Ν	-
Quality Hotel Lincoln Green	West	6	300	140	160	120	300	16	Υ	70
Novotel Auckland Airport	Airport	9	300	180	200	160	315	102	Υ	263
<u>Park Hyatt Auckland</u>	CBD	6	300	90	170	136	330	60	Υ	195
Heritage Auckland	CBD	8	300	140	200	160	350	64	Υ	190
Hyundai Marine Sports Centre - Tamaki Drive	Wider Central	5	300	120	200	-	350	26	N	-
Royal New Zealand Yacht Squadron	CBD	7	300	-	300	240	400	35	N	-



Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
<u>Voyager New Zealand Maritime Museum -</u> <u>Maritime Room</u>	CBD	1	300	108	260	176	400	20	N	-
Orakei Bay	Wider Central	3	300	-	200	140	400	40	N	-
Hilton Auckland	CBD	8	300	192	400	264	700	54	Y	187
Rydges Formosa Golf Resort	East	6	280	150	200	160	220	74	Υ	50
<u>Rydges Auckland</u>	CBD	12	250	126	150	104	200	48	Υ	267
The Parnell Hotel & Conference Centre	Wider Central	8	250	100	140	120	260	40	Υ	101
Jet Park Hotel & Conference Centre	Airport	11	240	120	180	160	250	40	Y	222
Sudima Hotel Auckland Airport	Airport	7	220	120	170	128	220	40	Υ	153
Generator - The Workshop at Madden Street	CBD	7	220	6	-	120	300	14	N	-
B:HIVE, Smales Farm	North Shore	8	220	24	150	150	350	24	N	-
Okahu	Wider Central	1	210	-	220	-	350	-	N	-
The Hunting Lodge	West	1	200	70	168	-	250	-	N	-



Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
<u>Mövenpick Hotel Auckland</u>	CBD	8	200	100	140	105	350	40	Υ	207
Ellen Melville Centre	CBD	5	200	-	150	-	-	-	N	-
Puketutu Island Estate	South	4	195	-	200	144	350	14	N	-
All Blacks Experience	CBD	3	185	24	120	104	250	36	N	1000
<u>Kauri Bay Boomrock</u>	East	2	180	115	200	-	250	130	N	-
The Stables	Matakana	1	180	80	500	-	1000	-	N	-
<u>Five Knots</u>	Wider Central	2	170	60	120	80	190	30	N	-
<u>Bracu</u>	South	4	160	40	160	-	200	40	N	-
<u>Auckland Art Gallery</u>	CBD	6	160	-	130	-	250	16	N	-
Cliftons Auckland	CBD	11	160	84	-	-	-	20	N	-
The Grounds at Whoa Studios	West	5	157	60	200	-	500	60	N	-
Parkside Hotel and Apartments	CBD	4	150	60	80	65	100	32	Υ	42



Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
Naumi Auckland Airport Hotel	Airport	7	150	72	120	72	150	60	Υ	193
Events on Khyber	Wider Central	6	150	120	120	-	150	-	N	-
Four Points by Sheraton Auckland	CBD	2	150	70	100	70	150	30	Υ	255
Kumeu Valley Estate	West	2	150	80	150	-	180	20	N	-
SO/ Auckland	CBD	6	150	100	110	-	200	28	Υ	130
<u>Doubletree by Hilton Karaka</u>	South	3	150	44	120	-	-	-	Υ	122
Sofitel Auckland Viaduct Harbour Hotel	CBD	4	130	60	100	72	130	26	Υ	82
Waiheke Island Resort	Waiheke Island	4	120	50	60	30	120	11	Υ	52
<u>Castaways Resort</u>	South	4	120	48	120	80	150	32	Υ	80
Copthorne Hotel Auckland City	CBD	2	110	-	80	60	100	20	Υ	106
Tui Hills	West	4	100	60	100	80	120	60	N	-
Cable Bay Vineyards	Waiheke Island	4	100	30	120	-	180	26	N	-



Name	Location	Function Space	Theatre	Classroom	Banquet	Cabaret	Cocktails	Boardroom	Accommodation	Rooms
Glasshouse	Wider Central	1	100	200	-	-	300	-	N	-
The Riverhead	West	3	100	44	140	90	300	30	N	-
<u>Wild on Waiheke</u>	Waiheke Island	1	80	-	-	-	120	80	N	-
Flagship	CBD	1	80	-	-	-	175	8	N	-
<u>QT Auckland</u>	CBD	3	80	34	60	40	180	28	Υ	150
Heartland Hotel Auckland Airport	South	2	70	45	60	48	70	25	Υ	141
Waitakere Resort & Spa	West	3	60	46	50	50	40	30	Υ	28
Sudima Auckland City	CBD	4	60	36	72	42	65	12	Υ	186
CityLife Auckland	CBD	3	60	24	40	32	70	28	Υ	157
voco Auckland City Centre	CBD	8	60	32	60	48	120	28	Υ	201
<u>The Hotel Britomart</u>	CBD	4	50	50	50	50	80	36	Υ	104
Woodhouse Mountain Lodge	Matakana	3	40	40	-	-	60	20	Υ	18

